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Summary

LAND ROVER GREEN, 1953

OFR205

GB

REF: J9PGQ1FR

DATE: 06/10/2023

DEALER: Bridge Classic Cars Ltd

Vehicle History Check

Minor issues

All Clear

1

MOT History

Current MOT is not valid

1

Origin & Use

Flag exists on Origin and Use

1

Taxi/PSV Check

Not Checked

1

Recall Check

Not Checked

 Finance

No �nance agreement recorded

 Mileage Reading

No mileage discrepancies

 At Risk

No risk marker recorded

 Write-O�s (MIAFTR)

No write-o� recorded

 Condition Alerts

No condition alerts

 Scrapped

Not scrapped, no VIC recorded

 Stolen

No stolen record
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Description

VRM

OFR205

VEHICLE

LAND ROVER

ENGINE CC

1997 cc

ENGINE SIZE

N/A

FUEL

PETROL

BODY

NOT CODEABLE

TRANSMISSION

N/A

SEATS

N/A

COLOUR

GREEN

REG DATE

01/11/1983

VIN  #################

ENGINE NO.

47102986

ENGINE CODE

N/A

POWER

N/A

VALVES

N/A

GEARS

N/A

0-60 MPH

N/A

TOP SPEED

N/A

LAST V5C

27/08/2020

DOORS

N/A

BODY

N/A

BODY CLASS

MISCELLANEOUS

TYPE APPROVAL

N/A

WHEEL PLAN

2 AXLE RIGID BODY

BOOT CAPACITY

N/A

REG CURRENT

N/A

Finance

FINANCE

No

LAST CHECKED ON

06/10/2023

Write O� (MIAFTR)

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

No

Condition Alerts

CONDITION ALERT

No

Scrapped

SCRAPPED

No

VIC

No

Stolen

STOLEN

No
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Mileages

DISCREPANCY

No

1985 1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015
0

50K

100K

DATE READING SOURCE

Historical Readings

21/06/2017 79,912 Miles MOT

19/10/2012 78,730 Miles MOT

08/07/2011 78,611 Miles MOT

15/04/2010 78,407 Miles MOT
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Found 

1

 minor issue

Found 

1

 minor issue

DATE READING SOURCE

30/03/2010 78,407 Miles MOT

27/11/2008 78,234 Miles MOT

31/10/2007 78,052 Miles MOT

25/09/2006 77,669 Miles MOT

08/05/2006 77,000 Miles DVLA

Service History

SERVICE HISTORY

Request the Digital Service History for this vehicles

At Risk

AT RISK

No

Taxi/PSV Check

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE

Not Checked

Recall Check

RECALL OUTSTANDING

Not Checked

Keepers

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

4

AGE

39 years 11 months

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

16

LAST V5C

27/08/2020

KEEPER START FINISH DURATION

Current

03/12/2015 N/A 7 years 10 months

4th

22/04/2006 03/12/2015 9 years 7 months

1st - 3rd

01/11/1983 22/04/2006 22 years 5 months

Plate Change

PLATE CHANGES

No
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Found 

1

 minor issue

Colour Change

COLOUR CHANGES

No

CURRENT COLOUR

GREEN

Origin & Use

PRIOR USE

Yes

IMPORTED

No

IMPORTED NI

No

IMPORT DATE

N/A

ORIGIN

N/A

ORIGIN

N/A

EXPORTED

No

EXPORT DATE

N/A
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Found 

1

 minor issue

MOT

MOT VALID

No

MOT EXPIRY

20/06/2018

REG DATE

01/11/1983

FIRST MOT DUE

01/11/1986

Test Date 21/06/2017

Expiry Date 20/06/2018

Odometer 79,912 Miles

Test No. 816007422895

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#1 21/06/2017 Pass

Test Date 19/10/2012

Expiry Date 18/10/2013

Odometer 78,730 Miles

Test No. 389263792243

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#2 19/10/2012 Pass

Test Date 08/07/2011

Expiry Date 07/07/2012

Odometer 78,611 Miles

Test No. 856079581191

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#3 08/07/2011 Pass

Test Date 15/04/2010

Expiry Date 14/04/2011

Odometer 78,407 Miles

Test No. 260645500417

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#4 15/04/2010 Pass

Test Date 30/03/2010

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 78,407 Miles

Test No. 331819680089

Refusal Reason Nearside Headlamp not working on dipped beam (1.7.5a).

O�side Rear rear brake binding (3.7.B.1). Nearside Rear rear

brake binding (3.7.B.1)

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#5 30/03/2010 Fail

Test Date 27/11/2008

Expiry Date 26/11/2009

Odometer 78,234 Miles

Test No. 901282938350

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#6 27/11/2008 Pass

Test Date 31/10/2007

Expiry Date 30/10/2008

Odometer 78,052 Miles

Test No. 961494207316

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#7 31/10/2007 Pass

Test Date 25/09/2006

Expiry Date 24/09/2007

Odometer 77,669 Miles

Test No. 470828566228

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#8 25/09/2006 Pass

Tax & SORN

TAX VALID

Yes

TAX EXPIRY

01/09/2024

SORN

No
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No running costs available.

No warranty information available.

Request Images

Full Name

Mobile Phone Number

FINANCE

KEEPERS

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

Valuation

Based On N/A

Trade Value £0.00

Forecourt Value £0.00

Private Value £0.00

BASIC VALUATION

£0.00

AUTOTRADER VALUATION GLASS'S VALUATION

Running Costs

Warranty

Image Capture

REQUEST IMAGES

Notes

Finance Initial Check: 06/10/2023 13:43, No Finance

06/10/2023Private

Keepers Initial Check: 06/10/2023 13:43, 4 Previous Keepers found

06/10/2023Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 06/10/2023 13:43, No records found


